• Increase Accuracy of "Heat Run" Tests
• Detect Early Life Failures
• Transformer Dynamic Loading Response
• Transformer Performance Optimization
• Thermal Model Reflects Operating Conditions
• Enable Preventive Maintenance
• Feedthroughs
• Tank Wall Plate

• Up to 25 feedthroughs
Tank Wall Plate
Ordering Code Length in Meters, Ex: 02 = 2 Meters
Transformer Probe Cable Diameter
X = 3 for 3 mm
OptionsTFS = Transformer
           Fiber Sensor YY = 00, Metal ST Connector (Default)
YY = DT , Dielectric Connector TORLON
Options
Z = 1, for 9 mm Disc 2.2mm thickness (Default)
G = Gallium Arsenide
Z = 0, for no retaining Disc
T = Temperature
- - - -T F T G X ZS
Ordering Code
014  = 1/4"  NPT Feedthrough, SS 316
T F F T -
TFFT = Transfomer Feedthrough
Ordering Code
T P L T - - -A I B
Number of OFT's
Example: 08 = 8 OFT's
Assembly Options
0 = Welded
1  = Bolted with Viton O-ring
2 = Bolted and Flat for gasket seal
Interface Box (i-Box)
0 = No i-Box
1 = With i-Box (bolting provision)
TPLT = Transformer Tank Wall Plate
03
• PVC sheathing (outside transfomer)
• Teflon sheathing is mandotory with dielectric
   connector (inside transformer)
• 3 mm OD
• Maximum temperature: +85 °C
• Available in any lengths, up to 500 meters
Features Specifications
Extension Cable
Ordering Code
Length in Meters, Ex: 02 = 2 Meters
Cable Sleeve
P = PVC (Default)
T = PTFE  Teflon
FOXT = Fiber Optic Extension Cable
XX = ST, Metal Connector (Default)
XX = DC, Dielectric Connector at one end
- - -F O X T S T X XP
• Leak proof design (IP66) • Size 200 x 200 mm, 150 mm high
• With neoprene gasket
• Stainless steel 316L construction throughout
Features Specifications
Interface Box
• Designed to be used inside transformers
• Great to repair probes on site
• Used to extend short probes inside
  transformer
• Suitable for HV/EHV applications
Features Specifications
Dielectric Connector
Ordering Code
-I B X A C C
Transformer Interface Box
T